(
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series.
SECTION 310-045-902 SW
Issue A, 5-1-64
s.w. Bell Te~. co.
PRIVATE SERVICES

should be used.
5.06 Where the standard designation strip
on 101 and 102 type keyboxes is too
narrow for the circuit designations, the
9A Card Holder may be used to obtain a
wider strip, as described in Section
50l-l$0-102SW
6. ORDERING INFORMATION
Order the following items on Supplies
Requisition:
Description
Holder, Card 3A
Holder, Card 9A
Ordering
Unit Packaged
Each Individually
Each Individually
Order the following items on Station­
ery Requisition:
Description
E-4099
SW-6307
SW-6)08
Ordering
Unit
Each
Each
Each
Packaged
Individually
Package of 10
Individually
SECTION 310-0~5-902 8\-J
Issue A, 5-1-64
EXHIBIT 1
PRIVATE LINE SERVICE
CIRCUIT NO. 10-DP-14
LOCATION Kilgore
STATION No._l_A_~-----
TO REPORT TROUBLE OR REQUEST
TRAINING ASSISTANCE CALL
Longview PL8-7371 Collect
If no answer call Dallas
RI7-9896 Collect.
Figure 2
SW· 6307 (4 ·60)
Figure 1
Figure 3
TO REPORT TROUBLE OR
REQUEST TRAINING ASSISTANCE ON
10FP105
FX8870
DP8120
9TL59
9FX102
CALL
FOrrest 5-2461
Ext. 831
SW -6308 (Rev. 1-60)
Figure 4
TO REPORT TROUBLE OR
REQUEST TRAINING ASSISTANCE ON
Ckt. No.: TT7760-29
Location: Festus
Station No.: 1
CALL
St. Louis JE5-1676
COLLECT
SW-6308 (Rev. 1-60)
Figure ;